Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • www.AdAm-Tech.com54
RElAY
low pRoFIle SmT SIgNAl RelAy-Type RT1
R SeRIeS
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech RT1 relays are modern, low profile, signal level relays
offered in an ultra small package with SMT terminals and are

SAFETY AGENCY APPROVALS:
UL Recognized & CSA Certified, File no. E305638
ORDERING INFORMATION
MINIATURE POWER RELAY
RPS 12
SERIES INDICATOR
RPS = Miniature
Power Relay
COIL VOLTAGE
5 = 5V DC
6 = 6V DC
12 = 12V DC
24 = 24V DC
48 = 48V DC
1C
CONTACT FORM
1A = 1 form A
1C = 1 form C
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
®
®
C US
E
SCHEMATIC
1 FORM  A
1 FORM  C
SCHEMATIC
.885 [22.50]
MAX.
.649
[16.50]
MAX.
.472
[12.00]
.649
[16.50]
MAX.
.082
[2.10].480
[12.20]
.480
[12.20]
.472
[12.00]
.082
[2.10]
.082
[2.10]
.480
[12.20]
.472
[12.00]
.015
[0.40]
.039
[1.00]
ø.051
[1.30] 5X
ø.051
[1.30] 4X
V DC
Voltage
Max allowableNominal

SAFETY AGENCY APPROVALS:
UL Recognized & CSA Certified, File no. E305638
ORDERING INFORMATION
POWER RELAY
RPM 1C P
SERIES INDICATOR
RPM = Power Relay
CONTACT FORM
1A = 1 form A
1C = 1 form C
2A = 2 form A
2C = 2 form C
TERMINALS
P = PCB Terminals
COIL VOLTAGE
5 = 5V  DC
6 = 6V  DC
9 = 9V  DC
12 = 12V DC
24 = 24V DC
24
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
®
®
C US
E
Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • www.AdAm-Tech.com 61
RElAY
mINIATURe poweR RelAy-Type Rpm
R SeRIeS
.015
[0.40]
.826
[21.00]
MAX.
.511
[13.00]
MAX.
1.181 [30.00]
MAX.
SCHEMATIC
1 FORM  A
.787
[20.00]
.137
[3.50]
.295
[7.50]
.039
[1.00]
.295
[7.50]
.787
[20.00]
.137 [3.50]
ø.059
[1.50] 4X
Nominal
Voltage
V DC V DC  (max.)
Pick-up Voltage
V DC (min.)
Voltage
Drop-out Nominal

SAFETY AGENCY APPROVALS:
UL Recognized & CSA Certified, File no. E305638
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL PURPOSE RELAY
RG1 1C P VDC
SERIES INDICATOR
RG1 = Relay,
General
Purpose
CONTACT FORM
1A = 1 form A
1C = 1 form C
2A = 2 form A
2C = 2 form C
TERMINALS
P = PCB Terminals
S = Solder/Plug-In
QC = .187" Quick
Connects
COIL TYPE
VAC = AC Coil
VDC = DC Coil
COIL VOLTAGE
5 = 5V
6 = 6V
9 = 9V
12 = 12V
24 = 24V
48 = 48V
110 = 110V
220 = 220V
24
RG1-2C-QC-110VAC-F
RG1-2C-QC-110VAC
OPTION:
Add designator(s) to end of part number
F = Top Mount flange
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
®
®
C US
E
Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • www.AdAm-Tech.com 63
RElAY
geNeRAl pURpoSe RelAy-Type Rg1
R SeRIeS
Recommended PCB Layout
1
.3937
[10.00]
.181 [4.60]
.417
[10.60] .698
[17.75]
.559 [14.20]
ø.098
[2.50]
1.732 [44.00] MAX.885 [22.50]
MAX.
1.397
[35.50]
MAX
.181 [4.60]
.698
[17.75]
.417
[10.60]
1.102 [35.50] MAX
SOLDER PCB .187" Q.C.

SAFETY AGENCY APPROVALS:
UL Recognized & CSA Certified, File no. E305638
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL PURPOSE RELAY
RG2 1C P VDC
SERIES INDICATOR
RG2 = Relay,
General
Purpose
CONTACT FORM
1A = 1 form A
1C = 1 form C
2A = 2 form A
2C = 2 form C
3A = 3 form A
3C = 3 form C
4A = 4 form A
4C = 4 form C
TERMINALS
P = PCB Terminals
S = Solder/Plug-In
QC = .187" Quick
Connects
COIL TYPE
VAC = AC Coil
VDC = DC Coil
COIL VOLTAGE
6 = 6V
12 = 12V
24 = 24V
48 = 48V
110 = 110V
120 = 120V
220 = 220V
240 = 240V
24
RG2-2C-S-24VDC
OPTION:
Add designator(s) to end of part number
F = Top Mount flange
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
®
®
C US
E
Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • www.AdAm-Tech.com 65
RElAY
geNeRAl pURpoSe RelAy-Type Rg2
R SeRIeS
Recommended PCB Layout
1 2 3 4
8765
1211109
13 14
1413
9 10 11 12
5 6 7 8
43211 2 3
654
987
13 14
1413
7 8 9
4 5 6
3211 4
85
129
13 14
1413

SAFETY AGENCY APPROVALS:
UL Recognized & CSA Certified, File no. E305638
ORDERING INFORMATION
POWER RELAY
RPL 1C P
SERIES INDICATOR
RPL = Power
Relay
CONTACT FORM
1A = 1 form A
1C = 1 form C
TERMINALS
P = PCB Terminals only
TCN = PCB Terminals and
Top Contacts
COIL VOLTAGE
5 = 5V  DC
6 = 6V  DC
9 = 9V  DC
12 = 12V DC
24 = 24V DC
48 = 48V DC
24
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
®
®
C US
E
Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • www.AdAm-Tech.com 67
RElAY
poweR RelAy lARge SIze-Type Rpl
R SeRIeS
1 FORM A
SCHEMATIC
1.300
[33.00]
MAX
1.102
[28.00]
MAX
.866
[22.00]
MAX
SCHEMATIC
1 FORM C
.400
[10.16]
.700
[17.78]
.100
[2.54]
.500
[12.70]
.400
[10.16]
.700
[17.78]
.063
[1.60]
ø.078
[2.00]
ø.071
[1.80]
Nominal
Voltage
V DC V DC  (max.)
Pick-up Voltage
V DC (min.)
Voltage